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Salida de gases opcional

Salida de gases opcional

Entrada aire primario
Salida de gases

Accesorio opcional:
 
Salida de gases vertical
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Interruptor ON/OFF

White 
Pearl

Imperial 
Red

Black

Marrom
Vintage
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Electrical requirements

Technical data

RATED THERMAL POWER
AMBIENT THERMAL POWER 
REDUCED THERMAL POWER
PERFORMANCE P.T.RATED*
PERFORMANCE P.T.REDUCED.**

CONSUMPTION (MIN-MAX)
AUTONOMY (MIN-MAX)
EMISSIONS CO TO 13% DE O2 (P.T.N. - P.T.R.)
PARTICULATE - OGC - NOX (13% O2  mg/Nm³)
TEMPERATURA OF SMOKES (P.T.R. - P.T.R.)

HEATABLE VOLUME
DIAMETER OF SMOKE OUTLET
DIAMETER OF PRIMARY AIR INLET
WEIGHT
TANK CAPACITY

  6,1 KW
  6,1 KW 
  2,8 KW
  90%
  94%

0,6 Kg - 1,4 Kg
35 - 15 hours
 0,01% - 0,04%
  16 - 30 - 99
101 °C - 62 °C

     150 m³ 
     80 mm
     40 mm
    126Kg
      21 Kg

power supply
frecuency
electrical power turned on
average power absorbed

220 - 230 V
50 - 60 Hz
   300 W
    60 W
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Switch ON/OFF

Optional accesory:

Vertical gas outlet

Primary air inlet
Gas outlet

Optional gas outlet

Optional gas outlet


